
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 2 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 21, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

72 B. Johnson  513.0841

731 S. Roman  613.3942

130 K. Keylon  513.4213

269 K. Miller  1113.4724

82 J. Carpenter  513.5405

831 R. Smith  513.6226

374 C. Gilmore  213.6327

336 D. Jonon  513.6728

253 A. Smith  613.8329

520 T. Gallo  313.84410

345 M. Graddy  313.86911

157 S. Hackley  513.87212

812 L. Vonlinger  513.87513

610 C. Tracy  213.96814

466 K. Moore  313.98715

257 J. Dehn  514.01416

779 A. Lieber  214.06917

339 M. Thacker  814.29318

398 R. Kraft  314.63019

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

779 A. Lieber  221.0171

130 K. Keylon  921.5442

345 M. Graddy  721.5913

831 R. Smith  521.7544

72 B. Johnson  321.7655

82 J. Carpenter  322.0346

336 D. Jonon  522.5517

269 K. Miller  622.5868

731 S. Roman  922.6329

257 J. Dehn  522.67810

374 C. Gilmore  1222.72011

157 S. Hackley  322.78312

812 L. Vonlinger  1523.08513

520 T. Gallo  323.11214

466 K. Moore  324.10515

610 C. Tracy  424.11016

253 A. Smith  924.56417

339 M. Thacker  526.65318

386 A. Gulley  128.10719

398 R. Kraft  528.99520

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

130 K. Keylon  919.7051

269 K. Miller  1120.2642

374 C. Gilmore  1020.2903

779 A. Lieber  220.3464

72 B. Johnson  620.3775

336 D. Jonon  520.5016

831 R. Smith  820.6237

157 S. Hackley  220.6238

345 M. Graddy  1120.6449

82 J. Carpenter  520.79210

257 J. Dehn  720.87211

812 L. Vonlinger  1220.89612

731 S. Roman  920.96713

610 C. Tracy  921.48714

253 A. Smith  1221.70815

466 K. Moore  122.37316

386 A. Gulley  123.37217

339 M. Thacker  623.38118

566 L. Martin  124.43219

398 R. Kraft  1324.73520

520 T. Gallo  225.72021

February 21, 2009 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services12:56:35


